

ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4156 OF 2006

KOUJUMMA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALAKATH SAIDALAVI HAJEE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 21/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master