

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4156 OF 2006

KOUJUMMA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALAKATH SAIDALAVI HAJEE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report))

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.A., Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shyam D. Nandan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master